ALPHA INTELLIGENT ADDRESSABLE DETECTORS	 MIX-3000 SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
5676
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
Description
Mircom’s Alpha Series Intelligent Addressable
Detectors are designed to meet a wide range
of applications. The detector’s address is set in

Distributed by:
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
Ordering Information
Model Description
MIX-3100 Intelligent Addressable Photoelectric Smoke Detector
MIX-3200 Intelligent Addressable Multi-Sensor Detector
MIX-3300 Intelligent Addressable Thermal Detector
MIX-ADD Address Card for MIX-3000 Series Intelligent Detectors
Specifications
General Specifications
MIX-ADD Address Card
A unique, patented addressing method provides simple, user friendly and accurate